CLASSIF.

10

10

12

13

13

13

13

13

u P 05

Jorge Bandeirinha

Anténio Bentes
Alfredo Magalhdes
Mario Morais
Eduardo Silva
Jodo Ramos
Joaquim Lourengo
Jorge Cordeiro
Manuel Marreiros
Armindo Oliveira
Valerii Dambaev
Nelson Dourado
Jodo Mateus
Joaquim Gaspar
Joaquim Simdes
Jorge Canela

Vitor Meireles

Contablei
SLU Serpense
GC Sto Tirso
Club Vila Real
CP EDP Lisboa
Os Ugas - ADC Ega
A Orfedo Valadares
SINAPSA
CTM Lagos
ADTM Terras Feira
CTM Funchal
CB Leiria
Contablei
CTM Ext. A.Sérgio
CP EDP Lisboa
ADTM Terras Feira

SC Vinhense

74515

50306

50275

66863

62953

73155

68318

74407

79389

50258

79438

74485

74493

76585

59126

74623

74390

Ranking Nacional

Torneio Nacional Veteranos Madeira
01/12/2023
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| Torneio Veteranos "Mozelos"
19/02/2023
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| Torneio "Cidade Leiria"
03/03/2023
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Torneio "Cidade de Condeixa"
06/04/2024
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